

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



16th October, 2023

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street. Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex. Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	KOOVERJI DEVSHI SHAH SURENDRA KOOVERJI SHAH	3	40759875	539868	539868	6364600	6364602
2	KANTA SAVLA CHANDRAKANTA SAVALA	20	40451404	132766	132767	3815915	3815934
3	SHANTADEVI INDOREWALA	1	40976850	530432	530432	8035972	8035972
		2		655177	655177	162342839	162342840
4	LABHUBEN VRAJLAL SHAH NALIN VRAJLAL	12	40783822	532395	532395	6632922	6632933
	SHAH NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH	24		653946	653946	162231811	162231834

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Vimal Agarwal Chief Financial Officer Mrs. Kanta Chandrakant Savla, Mr. Chandrakant Ramji Savla,

Flat No. 6, Plot No. 199-A, Anant Niwas, Abhinandan Swami Jain Temple Road, Opp. Parimal Tower, Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022.



September 25, 2023.

To,

KFin Tech. P. Ltd.,

Unit: M/s. MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED,

Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.

Sir,

Sub: Folio No.- 40451404, Request for Procedure of Issue of Duplicate Shares and submission of KYC documents, Number of shares - 20.

With reference to the above, we have misplaced shares vide Folio No. 40451404. We are submitting herewith various documents for KYC.

We hereby submit copies of self-attested Pan Cards, Aadhar Cards, ISR -1, ISR -2, ISR-4, Sh-13, Client Master List, Original Cancelled Cheque, Pan Card and Aadhar Card of Nominee, Pan Card and Aadhar Card of Witness.

Please send us the procedure for reissue of Shares along with details like Certificate Number(s), Distinctive Numbers etc. as soon as possible.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

1c.c. Saula

Kanta Chandrakant Savla

Chandrakant Ramji Savla

Encl.:

- 1. Copy of self-attested Pan Cards and Aadhar Cards,
- 2. ISR -1, ISR -2, ISR -4, Sh-13,
- 3. Client Master List,
- 4. Original Cancelled Cheque,
- 5. Copy of self-attested Pan Card
- 6. Copy of self-attested Pan Card



MLSD IBRUS
SHO.3 IBRUS

M. B. Rout Rd. Shivayi Porta Mymbai 400028 TO K. Fin Tech Ltd Unit! Makindra Like Spaces ransmisson chm LOSS UP38ranes Of Malindra Life I am enclosing here with 6 Shares for Transmission tarequest's put forth for 3Nos of Duplicate Shares. Subsequently 1 has also to be MISD from smi Hed. 1) t: 26/9/23 Enclose (1) IS R 1/2/3/4 MY.C PAN/Adher/Benk Death Costations Cheque) Peath Costations) Peath Costations

SURENDRA

601. Shadin Bldg

96718427.

11 AH12. >1

9672226

NVS BROKERAGE PVT. LTD.

702, Embassy Center, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021

Email ID: equitybackoffice@nvsbrokerage.com Contact No. - 61539100/123, 8097552163

18-09-23

To,
KFin Technologies Ltd,
Karvy Selenium Tower B,
Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli,
Financial District, Nanakramguda,
Hyderabad, Telangana,500032



UNIT: - GESCO CORPORATION LIMITED.

Subject: Requesting for Duplicate Exchange Share Certificate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

GESCO CORPORATION LIMITED. Shares, 12 Qty., Name of Holders are 1ST HOLDER LABHUBEN VRAJLAL SHAH & 2ND HOLDER NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH.

Sr.No.	Qty	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Dist. No.	Paid-up
1	12	40783822	00532395	006632922-933	10
TOTAL	12				

We currently have the certificate with the number 00532395 for the physical shares of Gesco Corporation Limited, but we do not have the certificate with the number 653946. Therefore, kindly provide us a duplicate share certificate.

Holder Labhuben Vrajlal Shah has passed away. We will provide you Labhuben Vrajlal Shah Death certificate. Here with we are enclosing the copies of above share certificate. And let us know whether there is a pending dividend.

Enclosed.

- 1. Pan Card / Aadhar Card
- 2. CML
- 3. Cancelled Cheque Leaf
- 4. Death Certificate
- 5. ISR -1, 2,4, SH-13
- 6. Original cert.
- 7. Nominee Andhar Card | Pancord

14 OCT 2023

* INWAKO NO: *

Hyderahad

Yours Faithfully,

Nalin Vrajlal Shah

MLSD SHO3 SHO9 96716400

FROM, SHANTADEVI KHANDELWAL, A/41, TECHNOCRAT SOCIETY, BOMBAY DYEING COMPOUND, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI- 400025. Date: 20/09/2023.

TO,
THE MANAGER
KFIN TECHNOLIGIES LIMITED
(UNIT: MAHINDRA LIFESPACES DEVELOPERS LTD.)
HYDERABAD- 500032



SIR/MADAM,

REG.FOLIO.NO.: 40976850 SUB: 1) UPDATION OF KYC

2) REQUEST TO ISSUE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE

3) CORRECTION IN SURNAME

With reference to the above folio, please update my KYC in your records. And request to send issue duplicate certificate procedure to my above mention address.

Also request you that my name mention in certificate is Shantadevi Indorewala, but in my documents it is mentioned as Shantadevi Khandelwal. So please arrange to correct my surname (GAZETTE ATTACHED)

Also attached herewith the following documents for your reference.

- 1) ISR-1
- 2) ISR- 2 with cancelled cheque leaf
- 3) SH-13
- 4) Form ISR-4
- 5) Gazette copy duly notarized

The second second

Please do the needful in the matter.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully.

Shortucleri

Shantadevi Khandelwal



TALSD ISRM SHOT SHOS I ISRM